
Cambridge B1 course- Dr. Daniele Lombardi

Days and times:
Monday 8:30 - 10:30

Tuesday 14:00 - 16:00

Number of hours: 40

Start date: 07/10/24

End date: 10/12/24

Recommended exam 

date: 12/12/2024

 Course delivery: Online Microsoft Teams 

Teams Code: aa57cm6

Cambridge B1 class Provisional course timetable
  SURNAME NAME Day Date n° of hours

1 ALFANI ALESSANDRO Monday 07/10/24 2

2 ANNIBALE GIOVANNI Tuesday 08/10/24 2

3 BARRASSO MARTINA Monday 14/10/24 2

4 BEVILACQUA SARA ROSARIA Tuesday 15/10/24 2

5 BILLI VIVIANA Monday 21/10/24 2

6 BUONO LUCIA Tuesday 22/10/24 2

7 CAMPANELLA ALESSANDRO Monday 28/10/24 2

8 CAPASSO MARTINA Tuesday 29/10/24 2

9 CHIUMMO ALESSIA Monday 04/11/24 2

10 CIANI GIULIA Tuesday 05/11/24 2

11 CICCHELLA BENEDETTA Monday 11/11/24 2

12 CORCIONE MICHELE Tuesday 12/11/24 2

13 D'ANGELO AMALIA Monday 18/11/24 2

14 DE BERNARDO BEATRICE Tuesday 19/11/24 2

15 DE LUCIA MAURIZIO Monday 25/11/24 2

16 DI CRISCITO PAOLA Tuesday 26/11/24 2

17 DI PALMA MARTINA Monday 02/12/24 2

18 DI TOMMASO LAURA Tuesday 03/12/24 2

19 EBRAICO SARA Monday 09/12/24 2

20 EROICO FEDERICA Tuesday 10/12/24 2

21 ESPOSITO MARTINA  

22 ESPOSITO IMMACOLATA   TOT 40

23 FORLIVESI SABRINA



24 FORMISANO DANIELA

25 GIOIELLA LUCIA

26 GRANATA VIVIANA

27 GRECO ANTONIO

28 GUERRIERO PIETRO

29 IACONE LUIGI

30 IRACE LUCIA 

31 LOFFREDO ROBERTO

32 LONGO CAROLINA

33 MAFFIA FEDERICA

34 MAGLIULO CLAUDIA

35 MAIELLO ROBERTO

36 MARCHESE ELISABETTA

37 MARTINELLI VALERIO

38 MESSIANO FEDERICA

39 MORABITO MATTIA

40 NARDUCCI SERENA

41 OCONE JESSICA 

42 PAGNANO DENISE

43 PANICO FRANCESCA

44 PONTICELLI FEDERICA

45 PULCRANO DAVIDE

46 ROSCIOLI SILVIA

47 RUOCCO GIANLUCA

48 SANNINO SERENA

49 SAVINO SABRINA

50 SIVIERO ENNIO

51 TROTTA EMANUEL

52 VIPRAIO TIBERI LAURA

53 VITIELLO CLAUDIA


